I I transQ
empowered by Achilles

Qualification System for Suppliers to Transport Utilities in Scandinavia

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to
SERVI HYDRANOR AS

Company Reg.no: 936 370 446
TransQ Id. 207939

Achillevs Information AB hereby confirms that
SERVIHYDRANOR AS

is qualified in TransQ Qualification System for Suppliers to the below
Scandinavian Transport Utilities for the following product/service categories:

4.04.02
4.04.03
4.04.99
4.06.04
4.06.07
4.06.99

4.15.09
4.15.99
6.03.03
8.04.02
8.04.03
8.04.05
8.04.06
8.04.07

8.99.11

<
U [Fiytoget

posinord | \@ /‘! sporveien e .

b
s

Pumps

Valves and Actuators

Other Compressors, Pumps and Valves

Hydraulic Power Packages

Filters

Other Motors, Generators, Transmissions and
Hydraulic/Pneum. Packages & Equipment

Bearings and Seals

Other Workshop Equipment and Consumables
Maintenance and Refurbishment/Modification of Aircraft
Docking stations

Installation and Maintenance of Compressors,
Hydraulic/ Pneumatic Packages and Equipment
Installation and Maintenance of Workshop Equipment
Installation and Maintenance of Pumps and Accessories
Installation and Maintenance of Valves and Accessories
Installation and Maintenance of Pipes, Tubes, Hoses and
Accessories

Laboratory services

J& Forvaltning for utbyggd tunnelbana ’A‘ e

=
STOCKHOLMS LANS LANDSTING Mantena
Jernbaneverket

__]J& Trafikférvaltningen (I} TRAFIKVERKET

STOCKHOLMS LANS LANDSTING

- ‘7
Anja orn

Thorsdalen Dan Si
TransQ Qualification Achillevs Infomation AB
Operation Manager Sector Manager

Date of Issue: 9-des-2015 Qualification Expiry Date: 02-Jan-2017



