

Qualification System for Suppliers to Transport Utilities in Scandinavia

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

SERVI HYDRANOR AS

Company Reg.no: 936 370 446 TransQ Id. 207939

Achillevs Information AB hereby confirms that SERVI HYDRANOR AS

is qualified in TransQ Qualification System for Suppliers to the below Scandinavian Transport Utilities for the following product/service categories:

4.04.02	Pumps
4.04.03	Valves and Actuators
4.04.99	Other Compressors, Pumps and Valves
4.06.04	Hydraulic Power Packages
4.06.07	Filters
4.06.99	Other Motors, Generators, Transmissions and
	Hydraulic/Pneum. Packages & Equipment
4.15.09	Bearings and Seals
4.15.99	Other Workshop Equipment and Consumables
6.03.03	Maintenance and Refurbishment/Modification of Aircraft
	Docking stations
8.04.02	Installation and Maintenance of Compressors,
	Hydraulic/ Pneumatic Packages and Equipment
8.04.03	Installation and Maintenance of Workshop Equipment
8.04.05	Installation and Maintenance of Pumps and Accessories
8.04.06	Installation and Maintenance of Valves and Accessories
8.04.07	Installation and Maintenance of Pipes, Tubes, Hoses and
	Accessories
8.99.11	Laboratory services































Anja Thorsdalen
TransQ Qualification
Operation Manager

Dan Sintorn Achillevs Infomation AB Sector Manager